
2020 Guilford MLK Fresh/Soph Invite GIRLS TEAM STANDINGS
at Don Carter Lanes 1/20/2020

POF School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Grand Total +/- leader

Pins from 

Cut

1 HARLEM 905 843 811 904 921 4384 0

2 HONONEGAH GOLD 778 810 822 889 762 4061 -323

3 EAST 703 753 819 701 812 3788 -596

4 HONONEGAH PURPLE 537 493 673 616 608 2927 -1457

5 AUBURN 627 571 590 522 575 2885 -1499

6 MARENGO 589 601 451 518 562 2721 -1663 -164



2020 Guilford MLK Fresh/Soph Invite
at Don Carter Lanes 1/20/2020

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 High Game

1 HONONEGAH GOLD Madison Davenport (9) 198 192 200 256 186 256

2 HARLEM Naomi Kernica (10) 237 170 148 191 177 237

3 EAST Mackenzie Wallace (10) 183 196 192 191 225 225

4 AUBURN Liaden Gray (9) 223 139 176 93 129 223

5 HARLEM Karlie Richards (10) 215 182 193 181 222 222

6 EAST Ashley Harkey (9) 159 207 193 180 221 221

7 MARENGO Gracie Wzienteck (9) 203 210 163 170 162 210

8 HONONEGAH GOLD Kyley Olson (10) 202 153 152 0 145 202

8 HARLEM Paige Carpenter (10) 168 202 182 202 192 202

10 HONONEGAH GOLD Katelin Mullranin (9) 0 160 167 185 152 185

11 EAST Alissa Browning (10) 140 143 184 122 116 184

12 HARLEM Hailee Kerr (9) 156 165 174 182 172 182

13 MARENGO Bethany Christiansen (10) 128 177 128 174 139 177

14 HONONEGAH GOLD Arielle Aarvig (10) 123 0 0 168 152 168

15 HARLEM Melanie Dooley (10) 129 124 114 148 158 158

16 HONONEGAH GOLD Grace Brick (10) 0 157 0 132 0 157

16 AUBURN Akili Jones (10) 95 135 157 137 112 157

18 HONONEGAH PURPLE Emma Peterson (10) 139 99 140 126 155 155

19 HONONEGAH GOLD Samantha Sweeney (9) * 130 0 154 148 0 154

20 HONONEGAH PURPLE Kylie Lawver (10) 96 0 150 137 134 150

21 HONONEGAH GOLD Malia Darling (9) 125 148 149 0 127 149

22 AUBURN Lauren Cazanigo (9) 148 82 102 104 103 148

22 HONONEGAH PURPLE Ingrid Roeske (10) 114 135 148 132 122 148

24 MARENGO Josie Buddenbaum (9) 141 94 78 83 121 141

25 MARENGO Kiley Gibbs (9) 117 120 82 91 140 140

26 EAST Minerva Lopez (10) 112 106 137 105 126 137

27 HONONEGAH PURPLE Sarah Peterson (10) 76 0 135 0 94 135

28 HONONEGAH PURPLE Samantha Wells (10) * 112 97 0 133 0 133

29 AUBURN Izabela Leathers-Donaldson (9) 99 107 89 115 132 132

30 EAST Yamiaya Walker (9) 109 101 113 103 124 124

31 AUBURN Samara Brawn (9) 62 108 66 73 99 108

32 HONONEGAH PURPLE Alayna Ogden (10) * 0 84 100 0 103 103

33 HONONEGAH PURPLE Jalisa Hereford (10) 0 78 0 88 0 88

GIRLS INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
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2020 Guilford MLK Fresh/Soph Invite
at Don Carter Lanes 1/20/2020

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Series Average

1 HONONEGAH GOLD Madison Davenport (9) 198 192 200 256 186 1032 206.40

2 HARLEM Karlie Richards (10) 215 182 193 181 222 993 198.60

3 EAST Mackenzie Wallace (10) 183 196 192 191 225 987 197.40

4 EAST Ashley Harkey (9) 159 207 193 180 221 960 192.00

5 HARLEM Paige Carpenter (10) 168 202 182 202 192 946 189.20

6 HARLEM Naomi Kernica (10) 237 170 148 191 177 923 184.60

7 MARENGO Gracie Wzienteck (9) 203 210 163 170 162 908 181.60

8 HARLEM Hailee Kerr (9) 156 165 174 182 172 849 169.80

9 AUBURN Liaden Gray (9) 223 139 176 93 129 760 152.00

10 MARENGO Bethany Christiansen (10) 128 177 128 174 139 746 149.20

11 EAST Alissa Browning (10) 140 143 184 122 116 705 141.00

12 HARLEM Melanie Dooley (10) 129 124 114 148 158 673 134.60

13 HONONEGAH GOLD Katelin Mullranin (9) 0 160 167 185 152 664 166.00

14 HONONEGAH PURPLE Emma Peterson (10) 139 99 140 126 155 659 131.80

15 HONONEGAH GOLD Kyley Olson (10) 202 153 152 0 145 652 163.00

16 HONONEGAH PURPLE Ingrid Roeske (10) 114 135 148 132 122 651 130.20

17 AUBURN Akili Jones (10) 95 135 157 137 112 636 127.20

18 EAST Minerva Lopez (10) 112 106 137 105 126 586 117.20

19 EAST Yamiaya Walker (9) 109 101 113 103 124 550 110.00

19 MARENGO Kiley Gibbs (9) 117 120 82 91 140 550 110.00

21 HONONEGAH GOLD Malia Darling (9) 125 148 149 0 127 549 137.25

22 AUBURN Izabela Leathers-Donaldson (9) 99 107 89 115 132 542 108.40

23 AUBURN Lauren Cazanigo (9) 148 82 102 104 103 539 107.80

24 MARENGO Josie Buddenbaum (9) 141 94 78 83 121 517 103.40

24 HONONEGAH PURPLE Kylie Lawver (10) 96 0 150 137 134 517 129.25

26 HONONEGAH GOLD Arielle Aarvig (10) 123 0 0 168 152 443 147.67

27 HONONEGAH GOLD Samantha Sweeney (9) * 130 0 154 148 0 432 144.00

28 AUBURN Samara Brawn (9) 62 108 66 73 99 408 81.60

29 HONONEGAH PURPLE Samantha Wells (10) * 112 97 0 133 0 342 114.00

30 HONONEGAH PURPLE Sarah Peterson (10) 76 0 135 0 94 305 101.67

31 HONONEGAH GOLD Grace Brick (10) 0 157 0 132 0 289 144.50

32 HONONEGAH PURPLE Alayna Ogden (10) * 0 84 100 0 103 287 95.67

33 HONONEGAH PURPLE Jalisa Hereford (10) 0 78 0 88 0 166 83.00

GIRLS INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
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